
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
374 
343 
345 
302 
904 
304 
375 
338 
341 
395 
340 
931 
380 
906 
356 
344 
928 
396 
378 
382 
932 
936 
935 
929 
388 

Name 
Kai Rillaerts 
Farin Megger 
Devyan Roest 
Mark Kimber 
Paul Fourquemin 
Elia Pappacena 
Matthew Higgins 
Sebastian Bach 
Zsombor Kovacs 
Kai Hunter 
Matthijs Terlouw 
Patryk Donica 
Jayden Thien 
Maxence Bouvier 
Matteo Pianezzola 
Sverre Ubben 
James Swindells 
Daniel Hauswirth 
William Kristensen 
Oleksandr Savinkov 
Danny Shields 
Illias Kaliakmanis 
Hugo Brun 
Paul Simard 
Puck Gubbels 

Nat 
BEL 
DEU 
NLD 
GBR 
FRA 
ITA 
GBR 
DNK 
HUN 
GBR 
NLD 
POL 
NLD 
FRA 
ITA 
BEL 
ARE 
AUT 
DNK 
GBR 
ARE 
GRC 
FRA 
GBR 
NLD 

Chassis 
TONY 
EXPRIT 
TONY 
TONY 
TONY 
TONY 
TONY 
TONY 
TONY 
LN 
TONY 
LN 
TONY 
SODI 
TONY 
EXPRIT 
KOSMIC 
KOSMIC 
TONY 
KR 
KOSMIC 
TONY 
FA 
LN 
LN 

Raceteam 
STRAWBERRY RACING 
JJ RACING 
BOUVIN POWER 
STRAWBERRY RACING 
DAEMS RACING TEAM 
MKC MOTORSPORT 
DAN HOLLAND RACING 
RS COMPETITION 
KRAFT MOTORSPORT 
DAN HOLLAND RACING 
SR SOLUTIONS 
DONICA PATRYK 
JJ RACING 
BOUVIER FABRICE 
STRAWBERRY RACING 
GKS LEMMENS POWER 
Xcel Motorsport 
KR SPORT 
RS COMPETITION 
ARGENTI MOTORSPORT 
KR SPORT 
DAEMS RACING TEAM 
BRUN HUGO 
DAN HOLLAND RACING 
GUBBELS PUCK 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Total Tm 
11:06.500 
11:08.498 
11:08.530 
11:10.363 
11:10.812 
11:10.943 
11:12.135 
11:14.533 
11:15.674 
11:15.744 
11:15.917 
11:16.690 
11:16.715 
11:17.092 
11:17.316 
11:18.592 
11:19.019 
11:19.251 
11:19.324 
11:21.189 
11:23.177 
11:24.986 
11:25.881 
11:28.712 
11:30.824 

Diff 

1.998 
2.030 
3.863 
4.312 
4.443 
5.635 
8.033 
9.174 
9.244 
9.417 

10.190 
10.215 
10.592 
10.816 
12.092 
12.519 
12.751 
12.824 
14.689 
16.677 
18.486 
19.381 
22.212 
24.324 

Best Tm 
55.047 
55.320 
55.091 
55.178 
55.473 
55.177 
55.332 
55.500 
55.559 
55.175 
55.547 
55.734 
55.319 
55.535 
55.532 
55.551 
55.652 
55.627 
55.564 
55.639 
55.770 
55.555 
55.595 
56.004 
55.936 

km/h 
90,773 
90,325 
90,701 
90,558 
90,076 
90,559 
90,306 
90,032 
89,937 
90,563 
89,956 
89,654 
90,327 
89,976 
89,981 
89,950 
89,787 
89,827 
89,929 
89,808 
89,597 
89,943 
89,879 
89,222 
89,331 

Points 
0 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Commen

+ 5sec 
+ 3sec 

+ 5sec 

+ 5sec 
+ 5sec 
+ 5sec 
+ 8sec 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#378 +5 sec. time penalty (leaving corridor with 4 wheels) 
#388; 906 +3 sec. time penalty (leaving corridor with 2 wheels) 
#935 +5 sec. time penalty (pushing) 
#380; 936; 388; 929 +5 sec. time penalty (front fairing) 

Margin of Victory 
1.998 

Ø km/h 
89,965 

Best Lap Tm 
55.047 

km/h 
90,773 

Best Lap by 
374 - Kai Rillaerts 
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Rotax Euro Trophy Rond 3 Mariembourg 
Seniors 

Race 10 Heat 3 A-C 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:33:02 

Mariembourg 1,388 Km 

08.07.2023 14:30 

Timekeeping Julia. Jäger:                                         Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward (Chairman) Wim Cools: Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h


